www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
Typical Applications:
Modifications & Variations:
• Special capacitance ranges
• Special terminal sizes & shapes
• Extended Adjust shafts
• High temperature versions for
• Dielectrics:

PPIFILMTRIM7.5mmDATA042622RevA
All dimensions are in/mm.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
200V High Temp PTFE
Voltage Rating
300V High Temp PTFE
100V all other Dielectrics
200V all other Dielectrics
*Gold plated metal parts are standard on PPXE and PPXR models above.
FilmTrim Variable Capacitors
7.5mm FilmTrim
www.passiveplus.com                        +1 (631) 425-0938                       sales@passiveplus.com
PPIFILMTRIM7.5mmDATA042622RevA
Top/Bottom Top/Bottom
min max 3 Lead 2 Lead
1.6 5.0 0±350 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXA5R000 PPXA5R002 PPXB5R000
2.0 9.0 0±350 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXA9R000 PPXA9R002 PPXB9R000
2.0 18 0±300 0.40/10.2 Green PPXA18000 PPXA18002 PPXB18000
3.9 27 0±300 0.40/10.2 Red PPXA27000 PPXA27002 PPXB27000
4.5 36 0±300 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXA36000 PPXA36002 PPXB36000
5.0 45 0±300 0.45/11.4 Orange PPXA45000 PPXA45002 PPXB45000
1.5 5.0 0±250 0.40/10.2 Clear PPXE5R000 PPXE5R002 PPXR5R000
1.8 9.0 0±250 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPXE9R000 PPXE9R002 PPXR9R000
2.6 18 0±250 0.40/10.2 Green PPXE18000 PPXE18002 PPXR18000
3.5 27 0±250 0.40/10.2 Red PPXE27000 PPXE27002 PPXR27000
4.5 36 0±250 0.45/11.4 Violet PPXE36000 PPXE36002 PPXR36000
5.0 45 0±250 0.45/11.4 Orange PPXE45000 PPXE45002 PPXR45000
1.6 5.0 0±300 0.40/10.2 Clear PPYA5R000 PPYA5R002 PPYB5R000
2.0 10 0±300 0.40/10.2 Yellow PPYA10000 PPYA10002 PPYB10000
2.0 15 0±400 0.40/10.2 Blue PPYA15000 PPYA15002 PPYB15000
2.2 22 0±400 0.40/10.2 Green PPYA22000 PPYA22002 PPYB22000
2.3 27 0±350 0.40/10.2 Red PPYA27000 PPYA27002 PPYB27000
3.0 36 0±350 0.40/10.2 Violet PPYA36000 PPYA36002
2.5 30 100±300 0.40/10.2 Red PPZA30000 PPZA30002 PPZB30000
4.0 40 100±300 0.40/10.2 Violet PPZA40000 PPZA40002 PPZB40000
PTFE
High Temp